:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10038203

Sep 25, 2024 16:41 (UTC)

In epoch 313,693 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1437791 - 0.019069253 ETH®
49.11 USD

2 1437792 - 0.019224583 ETH®
49.51 USD

3 1437793 - 0.019219671 ETH®
49.49 USD

4 1437794 - 0.019177490 ETH®
49.38 USD

S 1437795 - 0.019215377 ETH®
49.48 USD

6 1437796 - 0.019251311 ETH®
49.58 USD

7 1437797 - 0.019206531 ETH®
49.46 USD
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/slot/10038203
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/epoch/313693
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1437791
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1437792
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1437793
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1437794
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1437795
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1437796
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1437797

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

1437798

1437799

1437800

1437801

1437802

1437803

1437804

1437805

1437806

Validator Id

1418603

Amount

- 0.019166718
49.36 USD

- 0.019215298
49.48 USD

- 0.019249689
49.57 USD

- 0.019237261
49.54 USD

- 0.018830583
48.49 USD

- 0.019241247
49.55 USD

- 0.019175944
49.38 USD

- 0.019203913
49.45 USD

- 0.019067814
49.10 USD

Amount

+ 0.046246245
119.10 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1437798
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1437799
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1437800
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1437801
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1437802
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1437803
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1437804
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1437805
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1437806
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1418603

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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